COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

Name

Fallon Jolly
Benjamin Waldron
Jeffrey Brownrigg

Johnathan Venable
Armando Lira

Alejandro Nevarez

Current Dept
District Attorney
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office

Jail Operations
Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Dept # Current Title

3501
5001
5001
5030

5030

5030

Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Deputy Sheriff
Criminal Investigator

Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Jail Sergeant

Crnt Salary Grade New Dept

$63,781
$62,684
$86,129
$42,438

$42,438

$63,615

580
556
557
550

550

556

District Attorney
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

June 15, 2020

Dept #
3501
5001
5001
5001

5001

5001

New Title

Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor

Sergeant
Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff - Recruit
Deputy Sheriff - Recruit

Deputy Sheriff

$79,031
$68,952
$90,435
$56,221

$56,221

$63,615

New Salary Grade

583
558
558
555

555

556

Min?

YES

% chg

24%
10%
5%
32%

32%

0%

Eff Date
6/1/2020
6/15/2020
6/15/2020
6/15/2020

6/15/2020

6/15/2020

Notes

HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion

HR Pre-Approval; Promotion;
$800 equipment allowance
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion;
$800 equipment allowance
HR Pre-Approval; Lateral;
$800 equipment allowance



