## COMMISSIONERS' COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

## June 15, 2020

Name	<b>Current Dept</b>	Dept #	<b>Current Title</b>	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	Grade	Min?	% chg	Eff Date	Notes
Fallon Jolly	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$63,781	580	District Attorney	3501	Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$79,031	583	YES	24%	6/1/2020	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Benjamin Waldron	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$62,684	556	Sheriff's Office	5001	Sergeant	\$68,952	558		10%	6/15/2020	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Jeffrey Brownrigg	Sheriff's Office	5001	Criminal Investigator	\$86,129	557	Sheriff's Office	5001	Sergeant	\$90,435	558		5%	6/15/2020	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Johnathan Venable	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$42,438	550	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Recruit	\$56,221	555		32%	6/15/2020	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion; \$800 equipment allowance
Armando Lira	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$42,438	550	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Recruit	\$56,221	555		32%	6/15/2020	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion; \$800 equipment allowance
Alejandro Nevarez	Jail Operations	5030	Jail Sergeant	\$63,615	556	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$63,615	556		0%	6/15/2020	HR Pre-Approval; Lateral; \$800 equipment allowance